

Pachet 1

I.D.: 35457343

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.319,33 RON - 5.319,33 RON

Descriere: 1 EVIDENTIATOARE SET 20 8.40 168.07 31.93 2 MARKER SCHNEIDER BUC 30 2.52 75.63 14.37 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.42 84.03 15.97 4 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 1000 0.29 294.12 55.88 5 PIX LINC ELANTRA BUC 100 1.68 168.07 31.93 6 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 30 2.52 75.63 14.37 7 PLIC C4 BUC 1500 0.13 189.08 35.92 8 PLIC C5 BUC 1500 0.08 126.05 23.95 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 100 12.61 1260.50 239.50 10 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 20 4.62 92.44 17.56 11 PLIC BURDUF BUC 600 0.84 504.20 95.80 12 ROLA FAX BUC 20 5.04 100.84 19.16 13 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 40 1.26 50.42 9.58 14 CUTTER BUC 20 3.78 75.63 14.37 15 LIPICI STICK BUC 20 8.40 168.07 31.93 16 COPERTA ARHIVA BUC 100 3.78 378.15 71.85 17 SACI PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.03 11.97 18 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 19 CUTIE ARHIVA 10 CM BUC 100 1.68 168.07 31.93 20 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 40 4.62 184.87 35.13 21 PLIC C6 BUC 1500 0.04 63.03 11.97 22 CAPSATOR FORTIS 30/40 COLI BUC 15 21.01 315.13 59.87 23 PERFORATOR P 865 BUC 5 63.03 315.13 59.87 24 PERFORATOR PERFO 30 BUC 15 16.81 252.10 47.90
